
Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 1193 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 6/1/2009 23:56 - Page 1

Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.48 453 A
2. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 1:19.03 444 A
3. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:19.06 443 A
4. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:23.67 374
5. Razic Amina 96 Velez 1:24.80 359
6. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:28.73 314
7. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:29.31 308
8. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 1:29.97 301
9. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:30.65 294

10. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 1:31.00 291
11. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 1:31.99 282

15 years and older

1. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:15.28 514 A
2. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 1:18.07 461 A
3. Savovic Sara 93 Beograd 1:18.12 460 A
4. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 1:20.17 425 A
5. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:20.57 419 A
6. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:21.58 404 R
7. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:22.61 389 R
8. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 1:24.03 369

Open

1. Cemalovic Alena 91 Velez 1:15.28 514 A
2. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 1:18.07 461 A
3. Savovic Sara 93 Beograd 1:18.12 460 A
4. Popova Svetoslava 95 Mladost Plovdiv 1:18.48 453 A
5. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 1:19.03 444 A
6. Kajtaz Amina 96 Velez 1:19.06 443 A
7. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 1:20.17 425 A
8. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 1:20.57 419 A
9. Radmilovic Sara 94 Beograd 1:21.58 404 R

10. Zaprianova Galia 94 Mladost Plovdiv 1:22.61 389 R
11. Kezic Tatjana 96 Dinamo 1:23.67 374
12. Radanovic Tanja 94 Leotar 1:24.03 369
13. Razic Amina 96 Velez 1:24.80 359
14. Velickovic Nadja 97 11.april 1:25.84 346
15. Vujkovic Nina 95 Vracar 1:28.73 314
16. Aleksic Jelena 96 Vracar 1:29.31 308
17. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 1:29.97 301
18. Nikolic Teodora 96 Partizan 1:30.65 294
19. Bogicevic Dragana 96 Valjevo 1:31.00 291
20. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 1:31.99 282
21. Jovanovic Nina 97 Partizan 1:35.61 251


